ARTIN—Y (1)

N—Y%

X fifl

SPARE PARTS (1)

N—Y4%

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X fifl

Part Names (k) : Part Names (FR)
S—)L ERT 1) 2% (5x8x2.5) 4 A VZ413 | 25 R /A— X (56T/R4)
BRGO002| §hieid Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pcs 1000 56 | 2nd Spur Gear (56T/R4) 400
S— L ER7 1 27 (6x12x4) 2A BESR 27 (R4)
BRGO06 | Shield Bearing (6x12x4) 2pcs 1000 VZ414 | Fuel Tank (R4) 1600
S —)L ER7 1) 25 (12x18x4) 2N IOV FA77—LY % 7 k (RA/3x74.5mm/2A)
BRG008 | Shieiq Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1800 VZ416 | Front Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs) 600
S —)L ER7 1) 25 (8x12x3.5)2 A(PI15) TRV R7 vX—F—LY v 7 b (RAIBX36mMmI2A)
BRGO1 | Shield Bearing (8x12x3.5) 2pcs 1000 VZ417 | Front Upper Arm Shaft (R4/3x36mm/2pcs) 500
T —)L ER7 1) 27 (10x15x4) 2 A JXOF77—L+ 7 ~ (R4/3x46.5mm/2A)
BRGO14| Shieid Bearing (10x15x4) 2pcs 1200 VZ418 | Rear Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) 500
IMmMAR—ILR Y 1) 2 —(4 ) H—RtE (/3= % T ~(R4 Evo.)
FM337 | 9mm Ball Screw (4pcs) 900 | |VZ420GM| Servo Saver Shaft (R4 Evo.) 450
Z8 vy ~L o —S+ v (EVOLVA M3) H#—Rt A "—HA F(R4 Evo.)
FM626 | Throttle Linkage Set (EVOLVA M3) 700 | |VZ421GM| Servo Saver Guide (R4 Evo.) 450
U B—F I8 —RY DY R AR—F—t vy F (MP9) H—Rt A /"—F v (R4 Evo.)
IF486 | Center Diff. & Servo Mount Spacer Set (MP9) 400 VZ422GM| Servo Saver Nut (R4 Evo.) 450
LAW50 | TIARAN)LE v k (ZX6) H—RtE A N—RT1) 25 (R4)
02 |Diff. Bevel Set (ZX6) 900 VZ423 | Servo Saver Spring (R4) 450
S 1) 201 25 (P45IOIA 1) L) 15 JTL—FL %7 kv (R4 Evo.)
ORG0438| Sjlicone O-Ring (P4.5/0/Slim) 15pcs 400 | |\VZ421GM| Brake Shaft Set (R4 Evo.) 450
01 25 (P0.78/ 75 v 7 I4N) 2EY 1 —ILF— (R4)
ORGO78| 5.Ring (P0.78/Black/4pcs) 400 VZ429B | 5 Speed Shoe Holder (R4) 700
213201 5 P18/ LU TBA) F—1)—LF— (R4 Evo.)
ORG18 | Sjlicone O-Ring (P18/Orange/3pcs) 300 VZ431GM| Brake Pulley Holder (R4 Evo.) 750
N1 —1 v R(TF-5) JXRA 25T <% 7k (REL=56mmi2A)
TFOT1 Bumper Set (TF-5) 500 VZ434 | Rear Swing Shaft (R4/L=56mm/2pcs) 700
48mmAR—ILI Y RN—RIB VAR 1) 9 5) 72559 F 21— (SRIRAsIUM210% 1 J)
UMT12H| 4 8mm Ball End (Hard/Gunmetal) 300 VZ457 | Aluminum Clutch Shoe (SR/R4s/UM210 Type) 700
4.8mmAR—ILR A v F(L/4AA) FS4 TAR)L ~ 189 (R4 Evo.)
UM128 | 4 '8mm Ball Stud (L/4pcs) 400 VZ458 | Drive Belt 189 (R4 Evo.) 800
4.8mmR—JLR B v F(S/AN) K54 I~k 180 (R4 Evo.)
UM129 | 4 '8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) 400 VZ460 | prive Belt 180 (R4 Evo.) 700
01) > % (5-10/9.5x1.5/10A) N—FE70Y FF 7% 7 MRAEv0)
UMS365 | O_Ring (S-10/9.5x1.5/10pcs) 450 VZ461 | ard Front Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.) 900
FIRR)L S % 7k (2AJULTIMASC) N—FRUYXF 7L v 7 (R4 Evo.)
UMB13 | Diff Bevel Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 400 VZ462 | Hard Rear Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.) 800
7544 —IL(OST> T UH) FILS ¥ HRAKILE— (R4 Evo)
V8057 | Eiy'Wheel (for OS Engine) 1000 | |VZ463GM| Ajuminum Rear Sus. Mount (R4 Evo.) 1500
VSWO030| 2R E— F%# 5w F R 7Y L5 (J 7 FIGS15RA) 250 vzagg | 71 FITA FAL 22w T FRAEVO) 1100
-01 2-Speed Clutch Spring (Soft/for GS15R) Lightweight Main Shaft (R4 Evo.)
FSATovsv—ty b 54 F9IA RS F)LY % 7 F(RAEvo)
VZ010 | prive Washer Set 400 VZ470 | (ightweight Middle Shaft (R4 Evo.) 700
RA—ILT % T b /32 73—(R4 Evo.)
VZ013 | Wheel Shaft 600 VZAT1 | Bumper (R4 Evo.) 800
27 v F )L L¥—n\—HRy % X (R4 Evo.)
VZ053 | Gyytch Bell (Sill) 800 VZ472 | Receiver Box (R4 Evo.) 900
Y75 —RT— (3KA) FIL2 /A X—RX ~(R4 Evo.)
VZ087 | \yffier Stay (for 3pcs) 300 VZA73GM| Aluminum Bumper Post (R4 Evo.) 700
70> b+ v L7 —L(R4/R4Ss) I>U2 <9 MR4AEvo)
Vz201B Front Knuckle Arm (R4/R4s) 700 VZ475GM Engine Mount (R4 Evo.) 2300
JL—*%0—4%—(Rd) 5S4 FYIA FMET D 1A HR)LF— (R4 Evo.)
VZ2408B | Brake Rotor (R4) 1600 VZ476GM Lightweight 1st One-way Holder (R4 Evo.) 2300
~)LH4 F7 v > % — (RRR/RRR Evo) 54 FOIA F2EXVHRLE— (R4 Evo.)
VZ245 | Bell Guide Washer (RRR/RRR Evo) 300 | |VZATTGM| |ightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.) 1400
SLTO*y F(¢3x7x5EE ¢ 5EE2mmI5A) T—)—F&TH— (#*%/FM330)
VZ246 | Ribber Grommet (93x7x5/Ditchg5/Length2mm/spes) | 300 | |VZ480GM| ey Adapter (Gunmetal/FM330) 450
1) %7\ J (SRIR4/R4s) T TS5 —RF—hILE— (A > A 4 /V7086)
VZ262B | Rear Hub (SR/R4/R4s) 700 | |VZ482GM| \jyffier Stay Holder (Gunmetal/VZ086) 500
Z4 © 5<% 7 K(L=48.5/SIIl Evo/SIIl) 5mmRR k(5 > * 2 /R4 Evo.NZ221)
VZ308 | Swing Shaft (L=48.5/SI1i Evo./SlIl) 600 | |VZ484GM| 5 Post (Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ221) 450
FI7I——% vk (R4) 2> 21—+ v F(R4 Evo.)
VZ402 | piff. Pulley Set (R4) 600 VZ485 | 54 Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) 1200
N—EF 77 —2Z (R4) A4 2% o—(Rasl)
VZA03HC| Harg Diff. Case Set (R4) 850 VZ486 | \ain Chassis (Résll) 5500
JO0Y FFR7—Lt Y k (RA) J0> F & oS —R T —(Rasll)
VZ404 | Eront Suspension Arm Set (R4) 500 VZ487 | Eront Shock Stay (R4sll) 900
JXHR7—Lty k(R4 1% & 28— R 7 —(R4sll)
VZ405 | Rear Suspension Arm Set (R4) 500 VZ488 | Rear Shock Stay (R4sll) 1400
20> kLYt b (R4/R4S) 7 v 18—T v F(R4sll)
V24088 | Front Bulk Set (R4/R4s) 700 VZ489 | Upper Deck (R4sll) 2300
oA —JOvY (R4) 10mm X9 1) 2a—F+ v 7 (4A/R4sll)
VZ407 | Genter Block Set (R4) 550 VZ490 | 10mm Screw Cap (4pcs/Rasll) 800
INIS—J% v k (R4) FS A J~)L - 387 (Rasll)
VZ408 | gmall Parts Set (R4) 500 VZ491 | Drive Belt 387 (Rdsll) 1000
XLty b (R4) NV bHA FE—F— (Résll)
VZ409 | Rear Bulk Set (R4) 800 VZ492 | Belt Guide Roller (R4slI) 900
NURk— & ¥R Ty vaty b (Ra) 57—l (R4 Evo./Résll)
VZ410 | Bymper & Sus. Bush Set (R4) 500 VZDO1 | pecal (R4 Evo./Résll) 600
vzang | FREA A=ty (R4) 600 | [VZW020[ F I —Z T =)L (VZW020f/4X) 350
Servo Saver Set (R4) -01 Diff.Case Seal (For VZW020/4pcs)
VZ412 | 15B R /S—% (61T/R4) 200 | [VZWO86| TEAF— L ¥r(0.8M/20T)(RRR &FW05) 500
-61 1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) -20 1st Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR & FW05)

44




ARTIN—Y (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

X E ff
(Fik)

SPARE PARTS (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X fifl
(Fitk)

VZW215| 13 &2 F— )L %+ (0.8M/15T)(RRR) 600 | lo70agaml U ST =R R uii=@mm/Hi > A S ILISA) 650

15 1st Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR) Linkage Stopper (2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)

SGNR/4 By rFy bty b 4.8mmAR—JLRX A v K (M/4A)
VZW225| 5G pilot Nut Set 400 | |97050M| 4 'amm Ball Stud (M/4pcs) 450
58075y 1ty k EY>%5 (E5.0/10A)
W0203 | 5'8 ¢ Plastic Bush Set 300 1-E050 | E_Ring (E5.0/10pcs) 150
W5184 | #2/8—0 1) © 7 (8A) EY >4 (E7T.06A)

05 | Shock O-Ring (8pcs) 500 1-E070 | E_Ring (E7.0/6pcs) 150
W5189 | Y a v o xv v J(AUAA2A) Fv k (M2.6x3.0) 74 0> (5A)

-01GM | Shock Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs) 500 | |1-N2630N| Nyt (M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 200
W5194 | #onR—T58—vt vy k F v k (M3x2.4/10A)

01 | Shock Plastic Parts Set 400 | 11-N3024/ Nyt (M3x2.4/10pcs) 200
W5303 | S 3 vH S—JL (UANE 9 I RT3 95 ) +v k (M3x3.3) 74 0> (5A)

-03 | Shock Seal (L/4pcs/For Big Bore Shock) 300 1-N3033N| Nyt (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200

WCEwIR7Ya—Foavhty FATEH U4 5) Fv k (Max4.5)75 > S (10A)
W5308GM| \/C Big Bore Short Shock Set (17.5/Gunmetal) 4800 | |1-N404SF| Nyt (M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 200
W5307 | WCE v HR7>a—koavi5—RX(17.512A) N 2V FER (M3x6/10A)

-01 VVC Big Bore Short Shock Case (17.5/2pcs) 1800 1-S03006 Bind Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 200
W5307 | Y av s Tviaty F2A) R4 FER (M3x8/10A)

-02 Shock Bush Set (2pcs) 450 1-S03008 Bind Screw (M3x8/10pcs) 200
W5307 | R T 2T 7 Sx R B —(14mm/B = X & /2 X) 00| h-sosorol 1~ FER (M3x10/10K) 200
-03GM | Spring Adjuster (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) B Bind Screw (M3x10/10pcs)

W5307 | 3 v %9 <+ 7 b (23mm/2pcs) NS 2 FEXR (M3x12/10A)

-04 | Shock Shaft (23mm/2pcs) 450 1-803012 Bind Screw (M3x12/10pcs) 200
W5307 | D115 A7 75 L (7 v R TL/AR) 50| |rstaoton T2~ ER (M3X10)(~ v 5 ZA0R) 300

-05 D11 Diaphragm (Fluorine Rubber/4pcs) Button Screw (Hex/M3x10/10pcs)

W5307 [D11S 3 v D ER kot y F(3-1.12A) 350 | |istaomsy A ER (M3XI5)(A Y2 R/10A) 300

-09 D11 Shock Piston (3-1.1/2pcs) ) Bitton Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

W5307 | R F1) &5 (1.4x3.125x20/41 TE—/2.912X) 600 | |1.s23010| ¥ ¥ TER (M3x10/5R) 200

-33 Spring (¢ 1.4x3.125x20/Yellow/2.9/2pcs) ) Cap Screw (M3x10/5pcs)

NS5—7 o7 FBEy v TUFEA) XvyTER (M3X12/5A)
1708 | Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) 500 1-823012 Cap Screw (M3x12/5pcs) 200
I 702474 )L(15KRXKR—%5)A FyvTER (M3x15/5A
92012W | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork) White 400 | |1-523015| Cop Scrom (Mx15/3068) 200
92012 | T7 B247K4 JL(15EKRR—%)8{E A 3 E X (M2x6/10A)
-8W | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork) 8pcs 1000 1-832006 Flat Head Screw (M2x6/10pcs) 200
2x11E > (10A) FSER (M3X5)(~v 4 ZM0N)
92051 | 5511 Pin (10pcs) 300 | [1-S33005H| Fi5 Hoad Screw (Hex/M3x5/10pcs) 300
BREF 21— (2.4x6x1000mm) FREZR (M3x6/10A)
92213 | Fuel Tube (2.4x6x1000mm) 700 1-843006| Round Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 200
2FvyTEV(10A v FEX (M3x3/10A)
92638 Snap Pin (10[§cs) ) 200 1-853003| Sef Screw (M3x3/10pcs) 200
FARTITL—%5v F 2A) Ty FEX (M3x6/10A)
92696 | Brake Disk Pad (2pcs) 300 | |1-S53006| Sef Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 200
N—=RIL—%54=V5 (JUTARZ ) +v FEX (M3x12/10A)
92985 | Hard Brake Lining (Non asbestos) 400 1-853012] Set Screw (M3x12/10pcs) 200
2 ST —F(1x100x150) £y FER (M4x4/10A)
96441B | Sponge Tape (1x100x150) 300 | |1-554004) Set screw (M4x4/10pcs) 200
10x12mm ¥ Ltz (0.1/0.2)&48 A v FEX (M4x8/10A)
96647 | 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs 300 | |1-S54008| Sef Screw (M4x8/10pcs) 200
5x12x0.15mm< 4 (10A) 7w v — (M2.6x7x0.5/10X)
96648 | 5x12mm Shim (10pcs) 350 | [1-W260705 \N/asher (M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 200
95 vFART 2T (1ALDT0) 7Ly — (M3x10x1.0/10A)
97004 | Gyijtch Bearing (1pc/LD70) 600 | |1-W301010] \Washer (M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 400
97008 | 7 ¥ ¥ A kA F (3x25mm/2A) 7wy — (M5x12x0.8/10A)
-25B | Adjust Rod (3x25mm/2pcs) 400 1-W501208) \yasher (M5x12x0.8/10pcs) 200
F—/XS—aLv k (6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 79 v— (M7x11x0.5/5A)
97015 | Taper Collet (6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 250 | |1-W70M05) \Washer (M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 200
97018 | E >(2x8.8mm/5A\) 7y — (M7x11x1.0/5A)
088 | 2x8.8 Pin (5pcs) 200 | |1-W701M10] \N/asher (M7x11x1.0/5pcs) 200
97038 | BEMMAR—ILT Y K (L=12/4X) 300

5.8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs)

45



FTavn—y (1)

N—Y%
Part Names

X E fifl
(Fith)

SPARE PARTS (1)

N—Y%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X E ff
(Fik)

351 | 2 AYRA 9 F I—J (I A/MPTT7IST-RR) =00 VZW231 | 2i#/\— R ¥ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
Silicone Switch Boots (1pcs/MP777/ST-RR) 22 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)
FW330 | S.P.7 L—F/%u E(MP777/WC) 1800 VZW231 | 2:&/\— K% (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
SP Brake Pad (MP777/WC) -23 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)
R—ILT > K 5. 8mn//\— K/12A) A= R—HLRA T x T F Y k (56/2A)
LA43H | Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) 600 VZWA401 | Universal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 3700
XETEZE O1) >4 (P3/% ©/X\—Fl)8A JXYNSURSIA F (1ARLF)
ORGO3X | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs 600 VZW403 | Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1400
XEF@EE O V5" (P3IZ VIN—RIA LU T)BA FILEH—hRtA /i— (R4)
ORGO3XR | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange)8pes | 000 VZWA404 | “Aluminum Servo Saver (R4) 1900
7SuFLa— FILETAY E =2 T— (R4)
UM210B | Cjijtch Shoe 1500 VZw4o7 Aluminum Front Shock Stay (R4) 2900
VSW024 | R 75—A R~ v FAAFW-05/% A B S ) 500 VZWaos | 7S UNNRLI T vR—T L—F (R4) 2600
.03 Muffler Gasket (1pcs/FW-05/ for Rear Exhaust) Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Plate (R4)
7 w/8—0 v K (4x20mm) FILEO—54 TUXHRAIDI Uk (RA)
vzor7 Upper Rod (4x20mm) 400 VZWA409 | Ajyminum Low Type Rear Sus. Mount (R4) 1500
JAV RRAERY b FILEZIRLIYTEIIU b (RY)
VZ084 | Front Stabilizer Set 1300 || VZWA10 | Ajuminum Middle Shaft Mount (R4) 3000
782 bRFE+xy b (Y7 MV-One SIIRR Evo./FW-05R) h—Ro7aY bnNUNR—TL—ttEY k (R4)
VZ084S | £ront stabilizer Set (SoftV-One SI/RR EvoFW-05R) | 1300 | | VZWATT | o el nt Bumper Plate Set (R4) 2400
JAVRRAERY b (R—/XS—Y T ) FILETFTIH5—RE v v T (R4)
VZ084SS | Front Stabilizer Set (Super Soft) 1400 VZWAH2 | Aluminum Diff. Case Cap (R4) 1700
28> F+ 95 L7 —L (Kingpin angle 1" /R4/R4s) AZR—HNRA VT V% T by F (RAUTERA)
VZ201B-1 | Front Knuckie Arm (Kingpin angle 1° /R4/R4s) 700 VZWA13 | niversal Swing Shaft Set (R4/for Rear/2pcs) 3900
70> k99 LT —L (Kingpin angle 2' /R4/R4s) ¥ RAERILE— (R4)
VZ201B-2 | Front Knuckle Arm (Kingpin angle 2’ /R4/R4s) 700 VZWA20 | Roar Stabilizer Holder (R4) 900
N—E70Y FALS €y k (R4/RAs) FILE270Y FF7 v A—nILD €Y F (URRS)
VZ406BH | Hard Front Bulk Set (R4/Rds) 800 VZWA423 | Aluminum Upper Bulk Set (LIR/R4) 4000
VZ412 | 1ER/N—F (59T/R4) RAF—ILTIRR)LEY v + (R4/SC/ISC-R)
59~ | 1st Spur Gear (59T/R4) 400 VZW424 | 516l Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5400
VZ412 | TRR/A—%% (60T/R4) 400 VZW424 | AF—ILT I RARLEY (S4M10T/RASC/ISCR) 2400
-60 1st Spur Gear (60T/R4) -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear (S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
VZ413 | 2B R /X—F (54T/R4) h—Ro 70y FRT(4TH Y T L— b (F251 AJR4)
54 | 2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) 400 VZWA426 | o hon Front Body Mount Plate (t=2.5/1pe/Rd) | 1200
VZ413 | 28R /\—F (55T/R4) FALEITOY K7 9R—F—LATI7F— (Rd)
55 2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4) 400 VZWAZT | Ajuminum Upper Arm Stiffener (R4) 2000
FILERT7 ) w5 —Rh—> (R4/R4 VE) Hh—RUF 4R TL— kv F(RE)
VZE005 | Ajuminum Steering Servo Horn (R4/R4 VE) 1900 VZWA28 | Carbon Disk Plate Set (for R4) 6000
Fo 0w %5 /8—Y (Ras/Ra) | 7AV FRAA—RUF 4R TL— FUIA)
VZ456 | B Lok Parts (RASRA) 450 | |VZWA28-FL| &0 on Disk Plate (for Front/L/1pc) 1600
h—R7 vi—F v *(R4 Evo.) IOV FRAA—RUFT AR5 TL— FRAA)
VZ485 | Carbon Upper Deck (R4 Evo.) 4400 | \VZWA28-FR| & hon Disk Plate (for Front/R/pc) 1600
h—HRoFooar—TL— R4 Evo.) JXYRA—R T4 R TL— LREB/A)
VZ486 | Carbon Tensioner Plate (R4 Evo.) 800 VZW428-R Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1pc) 1600
H—R 1) X% ERILE—(R4 Evo.) VZW430 | 70> FHIA F8g/T5R)
VZ468 | Carbon Stabilizer Holder (R4 Evo.) 900 .08 | Front Weight (8g/Brass) 2000
N—F& 2R (R4 Evo.) 7L JL—* L/3\— (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
VZ474 | Hard Tank Post (R4 Evo.) 1100 VZW431 | Ajuminum Brake Lever (R4 Evo./R4/R4s) 2100
ZT7 T8y F (3x45mm/2A/R4 Evo.) 5S4 RYIA FFAR—ILRY 1 21— (9mm/2A/7075)
VZAT8 | Steering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) 900 | |VZWA432-2| [ihiweight Sus.Ball Screw (9mm/2pcs/7075) 1400
A4 2> % > —(7075/R4 Evo.) SA RHIA FHAR—ILRY 1 1—(OmmAAIT075)
VZ4T9GM | \ain Chassis (7075/R4 Evo.) 8500 | |VZW432-4| [iahtweight Sus.Ball Screw (9mm/4pcs/7075) 2700
VZWO066 | 15 A F— L ¥ (0.8M/21T)(RRR &FW05) 500 vzwaas | V27V URAILG T i~y FRAEVOIRARAS) | o0
21 1st Gear (0.8M/21T)(for RRR &FW05) V2 Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Set (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
VZWO066 | 1:® A F— )L ¥ (0.8M/22T)(RRR &FW05) 600 VZW433 | h—R>T v A—F—LTL— kY MVZWAS3) | 000
22 1st Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR &FW05) -01 Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set (for VZW433)
VZWO066 | 1:@ 2 F— L ¥ (0.8M/23T)(RRR &FW05) 500 VZWaza |HDTVE—RIZTYTH >k (R4Evo) 3200
23 1st Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR &FW05) HD One Piece Engine Mount (R4 Evo.)
V-ONE RRRA SCF 21— RH A Lod—t v ~ Ty v—T+—L(8x2AN)
VZW210 | SC Tuned Silencer Set for V-ONE RRR 10500 WS5307-06 | pressure Foam (¢ 8x2/4pcs) 300
VZW215 | 15X F—L¥(0.8M/16T)(RRR) FILSRTY T o~ h(14mmiB > A B2A)
16 | 1st Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) 600 | |W5307-07GM| Ajyminum Spring Sheet (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) 700
VZW215 | 182 F— L% (0.8M/17T)(RRR) 600 | lws307.08 | D112 3 v ER b2ty R@-1112R) 350
17 1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR) D11 Shock Piston (4-1.1/2pcs)
TS Fa—> FHA( L¥—+ v FRRR) 2T 1) 25 ($1.4x3.625x20/ E > 4 /2.5/2 1)
VZW218 | T'S Tuned Silencer Set for RRR 6500 | | W5307-28 | ‘gpring ( 6 1.4x3.625x20/Pink/2.5/2pcs) 600
I=A—HLRA V5 v 7 bty FRRRIRRR Evo.2A) 2 T1) 25 (@1.4x3.50x20/7S— T JLI2.612\)
VZW219 | yniversal Swing Shaft Set (RRR/RRR Evo./2pcs) 3700 W5307-29 Spring (¢ 1.4x3.50x20/Purple/2.6/2pcs) 600
TLFA 7€y b4 —ILNT (2AR4 Evo SR) 2T 25 ($1.4x3.375x20/ L v F/2.7/2A)
VZW226GM| 11t Offset Wheel Hub (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) 2000 | | W5307-30 | ‘Spring (¢ 1.4x3.375x20/Red/2.7/2pcs) 600
L—> > % JL—F0—%— (RRR Shimo Edition) 2T 25 ($1.4x3.25x20/74 L > D12.812X)
VZW227 | Racing Brake Rotor (RRR Shimo Edition) 1800 | |W5307-32 | ‘gping (¢ 1.4x3.25x20/Orange/2.8/2pcs) 600
VZW230 | 13%/\— K ¥+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 800 | |Ws307-34 | 27 > T (6 1.4x3x20157 1) — 213,012 600
-15 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) - Spring (¢ 1.4x3x20/Green/3.0/2pcs)
VZW230 | 13%/\— F £+ (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 36250 | =V FA 2 F—(N—FIT5 v 514X) 750
-16 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) Mold Inner (Hard/Black/4pcs)
VZW230 | 13%/\— F £+ (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 39056 | XY=L FRTUTH(1A) 250
17 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) Manifold Spring (1pc)
VZW231 | 2:&/\— FX% (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 800 74905 |G7A—T57 (74904) 800
20 | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) G-Glow Plug (74904)
VZW231 | 2&/N— FE¥ %0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SRg 800 92060 | MER 75— 34 > k34 F(12-15) 900
-21 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR Muffler Joining Pipe

46




T ari—y (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

X E il
(Fith)

SPARE PARTS (2)

N—Y4%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X E ff
(Fik)

On-Road Shock Spring (S)

oo At ANl P | oo | s |Beabad i
92012-8KG igouzzf\'/-;/ﬁébel((11%%(sigk;;/g!§r§e7r;)%p_cg)SﬂEA 1000 92906S Fli/a;;;/s:lyl\llgid{ In—n):r(g;a:;/cz__(sﬂﬁk 700
ootz e LSBT AT B | oo | | oo | L2 b bt =
saorer| 17T (S5 VBT WEN | | | seors |SAMZLE S
oo | £l g 5 | [ | 25y o e E oo T o
920138 | 1110 Touring raner Sponge opes) 400 | | 9618356 | & Shiaons Tube 3 o1 000/moke Gromy )| 550
92018H }}((%f(s;iJcl:Js?rize,(rH—Zré;Z\;;slj/Zk) 1200 96641 gigmmétﬁn? S‘,\{atl\ 450
92018M | KE St e tiediarmizacny 1200 | | 96643 | STV 450
920185 | K& Sicks Tire Sovopce) 1200 | | 96646 | 13Iamm Sl o By ) 450
92054 ?:Smm;dppﬁEw*é;f?H(ExEﬁﬁéiQ 1000 96647 18?1%?%## s‘yetl\(o(%/g%ﬁfcjsg)/%dfm 300
o201 | ZZA—ERT STy (S) 800

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—YE DXl ACWE X TE (i
Part Names (Fatk) Part Names (Fifk)
P10 A7 « £ ¥ FAUDI R8 LMS (V-ONE SR) L4 ZSC430 20107 4 £ v b (E17 T 244 X/0.6)

39212 | P10 BODY SET AUDI R8 LMS (V-ONE SR) 4500 | | 39298LW | | Fxys SC430 2010Body Set (PureTen Size/0.6t)|  >°°°
30088 | L2 VRS GT3002007 7 4 £ v F (E277 44 X) 000 30299 | GAZOOL=S VT TOYOTABS 7 (£ F (E177 V94 K)o 00
TOYOTA MR-S GT-300 2007 Body Set (PureTen Size) GAZOO RACING TOYOTA86 BODY SET (PureTen Size)

L5742 SC430 2010 KT 4 £y k (E27 T V¥4 X)
39298 | |'EXUS SC430 2010 Body Set (PureTen Size) 3500

‘y —) L TOO L * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

N—Y%

Part Names

X E il
(Fith)

N—Y4%

Part Names

X E ff

(Fik)

R246-8181 8H§ﬁ go%;);;s(sj%)atgr_vv(/gpﬂage*ﬁgﬂer 2pcs 600 YKWO030BPB Eﬁﬁ%Tr%%II_ﬁ;);jn,tr[;icef(z,gé;j(3'omm) 2200
o] ] o o0 222 | e
R246-8192| Cor S R 335 o 1200 | (vkworomxa| KANAI TOOL o ;7(7-0”'”1) 2500
o | P4 wo| | w0 | S T |
s S 183 S0 o | i | | oo | a0
YKkW008B | KANA| TOOL Seren river (No. 1 0 2100 36219 | Qo Bae Ry 1800
YkW007B | KANA! TOST Soren briver (Noo) 2 2200 | | 36219P i,igfzégeig;n;;m:ax 2000
YKWO11 Sxp/a{f?f;e(?(.g-;?-)o) 1600 36228BK K(/I;njt_;:-a:rfc;éétgn:cf'll:;Pel:ll.o_wg(glajcalﬁ)js‘y/j) 1600
SR R iR OO T [ I o £ C UL (G B
YKW015BPB @Nﬁll -I';'%%Ilﬂgzi)llsgfn{ I;'i\l;ef(? .gr%\;n_)(15mm) 2200 36261 E;II::7S\t7;—i;el/szPﬂéiijgxz;sjgc;yrsysTra;i(gEtb_ " 500
e NI AL K it | | | oo [N ATSLATIIAT R |
onmrs| A0 KL L ¥5 0 |y | | v | 285 57 R
oz SN TSOL R LEm K20 O | | | s | 2od AL
s RATOOL KA T o™ | | | ora | 2D A
oo SNATSS e ol aam | | | sose | T2 oz

47




	33206_P001 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P002 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P003 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P004 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P005 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P006 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P007 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P008 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P009 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P010 V-ONE R4sII_runners_out
	33206_P011 V-ONE R4sII_runners_out
	33206_P012 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P013 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P014 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P015 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P016 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P017 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P018 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P019 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P020 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P021 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P022 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P023 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P024 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P025 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P026 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P027 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P028 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P029 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P030 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P031 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P032 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P033 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P034 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P035 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P036 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P037 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P038 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33206_P039 V-ONE R4sII_3Dclutch_out
	33206_P040 V-ONE R4sII_stabilizer_out
	33206_P041 V-ONE R4sII_EX-1_out
	33206_P042_043 V-ONE R4sII_EX-2_out
	33206_P044 V-ONE R4sII_SP1_out
	33206_P045 V-ONE R4sII_SP2_out
	33206_P046 V-ONE R4sII_OP1_out
	33206_P047 V-ONE R4sII_OP2_acc_out
	33206_P048 V-ONE R4sII_acc_out
	33206_P049 V-ONE R4sII_acc_out
	33206_P050 V-ONE R4sII_kounyuu_out
	33206_P051 V-ONE R4sII_FAX_out
	33206_P052 V-ONE R4sII_out

